
 

 
SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SEAC) 

 
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
2015-2016 

 
 

Monday, September 21, 2015 

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 

Wednesday, November 25, 2015 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 

Wednesday, March 9, 2016 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 

 
 
 

Unless otherwise notified, meetings are at 11:45 a.m. in the Board Room 
of the Catholic Education Centre, 101 Spruce Street North, Timmins 

and via video conference. 
 

 

 

Northeastern Catholic District School Board  

101 Spruce Street North, Timmins, ON  P4N 6M9 (705)268-7443 or (877)422-9322 Fax:  (705)267-3590 
www.ncdsb.on.ca 

“Living our Catholic Faith to shape success for all of our learners” 
 


